S. No DESCRIPTION MODEL PRICE
(Rs. each)
GST extra, as applicable.
for other Terms & Conditions, please refer : http: //anergy. in/Commercial/Terms_Conditions.pdf
PRICE LIST - VIIA
Hydronic Products
Microbubble Air & Dirt Separator - Magnetic Effective from 3rd May, 2025
1 . Microbubble Air & Dirt Separator - Magnetic, 5 micron
with matching flanges, bolts, nuts & gasket, PN1 6.
• 80mm dia MBDSM- 80FF 95,000.00
• 1 00mm dia MBDSM-1 00FF 95,000.00
• 1 25mm dia MBDSM-1 25FF 1 ,04,700.00
• 1 50mm dia MBDSM-1 50FF 1 ,23,600.00
• 200mm dia MBDSM-200FF 1 ,76,500.00
• 250mm dia MBDSM-250FF 2,1 2,600.00
• 300mm dia MBDSM-300FF 3,02,700.00
• 350mm dia MBDSM-350FF 4,57,000.00
• 400mm dia MBDSM-400FF 6,46,000.00
• 450mm dia MBDSM-450FF 7,71 ,000.00
• 500mm dia MBDSM-500FF 9,99,600.00
• 600mm dia MBDSM-600FF 1 5,48,000.00
2. Flexair Supervent Max. 3/4", PN25 SAVM-20 28,400.00
(1 no. required)